MADOT Missouri Department of Transportation Report Generated on March 18, 2022
@ Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary

Pay Estimate Created Date: March 16, 2022

Progress Estimate Number  Contract ID 210319-HO5 Pay Period Start August 2, 2021 Original Contract Amount $148,125.00
Prime Contractor Putz Construction, LLC Pay Period End March 15, 2022 Net Change Order Amount $0.00

2 Current Contract Amount  $148,125.00
Approval Date By User
March 16, 2022 Generated and Approved (and should be considered Draft) at the Project Office Level by turnep3
March 16, 2022 Reviewed and Approved (and should be considered Draft) at the Resident Engineer Level by wilkem1
March 17, 2022 Reviewed and Approved at the Central Office Controllers Office Level by ramses1
Original Completion Date Current Completion Date Actual Completion Date % of Current Contract Amount Complete
June 30, 2022 June 30, 2022 15.11%

Contract Informational Dates Milestones

Date Description  Original Completion Date Current Completion Date =~ NO Milestones Exist for Contract

Acceptance Date

Awarded Date April 7, 2021 April 7, 2021
Letting Date March 19, 2021 March 19, 2021
Notice to Proceed Date July 1, 2021 July 1, 2021

Work Began Date

Contract Total Pay For Estimate No. 2

This Estimate Previous To Date
210319-H05
Total Posted Items Pay $8,797.15 $13,586.50 $22,383.65
Gross Item Adjustments SO0 s0.00 $0.00
Incentive $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Disincentive $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Liquidated Damage $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
Other Contract Adjustments $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$13,586.50 $22,383.65
Contract Total Payable This Estimate: $8,797.15
Items Paid This Estimate Period
Project Number = Line Number Item Code Iltem Description Unit = Unit Price = Current Installed Qty =~ Current Installed Amount
J9S3638 0020 6189916  MISC.Normal work adjustment factor DLR $1.450 6,067 $8,797.15
Project J9S3638 - Total $8,797.15
Overall - Total $8,797.15

Contract Adjustments This Estimate

No Contract Adjustments Exist on Contract

No Data Available
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MoDOT
(%
Project Federal Project Route
Number Proj. Description
Number
JO9S3638 FAS- Job order Various
S704(017) contract for
ADA
improvements

Totals by Job Numbers

Missouri Department of Transportation
Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary

County

Project Details

Contract Project Information

Location of Work

VARIOUS  at various locations in the Southeast District

J9S3638 This Estimate

Posted Item Pay $8,797.15
Gross Item Adjustments $0.00

Gross Item Pay $8,797.15
Incentive $0.00
Disincentive $0.00
Liquidated Damages $0.00
Other Contract Adjustments $0.00

Previous To Date
$13,586.50 $22,383.65
$0.00 $0.00
$13,586.50 $22,383.65
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
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Missouri Department of Transportation Report Generated on March 18, 2022
Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary
Exceptions

MoDOT
%

Exceptions (Discrepancies) This Estimate Period
No Exceptions Exist on Contract
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MoDOT

Missouri Department of Transportation

Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary
Contract Line Items and Total Paid for All Estimates

Total Paid / All Iltems / All Estimates (Including this Estimate)
Note: Posted Quantities and Values are based on Report Generated date and can differ from the posted amount at the time the Estimate was Generated.

Contract Project = Category
Nm.CONTRACT No.
210319-HO05 J9S3638 0001
0001
0001
0001

0001

0010

0020

0030

9000

9100

Line
No.

Item

Code

6189916

6189916

6189916

6189916

6189916

Description

MISC.Nighttime work adjustment factor
MISC.Normal work adjustment factor
MISC.Weekend work adjustment factor
MISC.Liquidated Damages

MISC.Additional Items

Bid
Quantity
2,500.00

95,000.00
2,500.00
0.00

0.00

Net
Change
Order

0.00
0.00

0.00

Total
Current
Quantity

2,500.00
95,000.00

2,500.00

Unit

DLR

DLR

DLR

DLR

DLR

Report Generated on March 18, 2022

Total
Posted
Approved
Qty

0.00
15,437.00

0.00

0.00

Unit
Price
$1.95
$1.45
$2.20

($1.00)

$1.00

Total Value POSTED
To Date (See report
generated date)

$0.00
$22,383.65

$0.00

$0.00

Project J9S3638 - Total Value Posted to Date as of Report Generated Date $22,383.65

210319-H05 Overall - Total Value Posted to Date as of Report Generated Date
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$22,383.65
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Missouri Department of Transportation Report Generated on March 18, 2022
Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary
Installed Locations of Paid Line Items (This Estimate Only)

MoDOT
l

The information below this line is supplemental to the Estimate and is provided for confirmation of detail. location and quantity of work.

Project: J9S3638

Line Item Description DWR DWR Quantity ~ Units Location From Offset/ To Offset/ Comments
Number  Code Date  Approval Posted Station/ Distance Station/ Distance
Date Log
Mile Mile
0020 6189916 MISC. 3/156/22 3/16/22  6,067.00 DLR NE Corner of Intersection of Route WW and Park Ave. 0.000 ROC 0.100 ROC Misc. (Removal of Improvements): 31.4 SQYD = $314.00
near Black River Coliseum in Poplar Bluff Concrete Curb Ramp: 5.6 SQYD = $448.00

Truncated Domes: 20 SQF = $500.00

Concrete Sidewalk, 4 in.: 30.2 SQYD = $1,510.00
Integral Curb (6 in. Height and Under) Type A: 17.5 LF =
$525.00

Channelizer (Trim Line): 30 EA = $270.00

Misc. (Right Lane Closure): 1 EA = $1,500.00
Mobilization: 1 EA = $1,000.00

Subtotal: $6,067.00
Adjusted Total: $8,797.15

No Data Available
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Mar 18, 2022
};°%D02,T' Line Item Adjustments by Estimate

Contract ID:190621-F01

No Data Available

Mar 18, 2022 6 2:00:02 AM



