

Pay Estimate Created Date: March 16, 2022

Approval Date Sequence and Approved (and should be considered Draft) at the Project Office Level by Date 16, 2022 March 16, 2022 Reviewed and Approved (and should be considered Draft) at the Resident Engineer Level by Reviewed and Approved (and should be considered Draft) at the Resident Engineer Level by Date 17, 2022 March 17, 2022 Current Completion Date Actual Completion Date % of Current Contract Amount of	y wilkem y ramses		
March 16, 2022 Reviewed and Approved (and should be considered Draft) at the Resident Engineer Level by March 17, 2022 Reviewed and Approved (and should be considered Draft) at the Resident Engineer Level by Original Completion Date Current Completion Date Actual Completion Date % of Current Contract Among June 30, 2022 June 30, 2022 Milestones Date Description Original Completion Date Current Completion Date Milestones Exist for Contract Acceptance Date Original Completion Date Current Completion Date No Milestones Exist for Contract	y wilkem y ramses		
March 17, 2022 Current Completion Date Actual Completion Date % of Current Contract Among June 30, 2022 June 30, 2022 15.11% Date Description Original Completion Date Current Contract Among Milestones Exist for Contract Acceptance Date Original Completion Date Current Completion Date No Milestones Exist for Contract	y ramses		
Original Completion Date Current Completion Date Actual Completion Date % of Current Contract Americanation June 30, 2022 June 30, 2022 15.11% Contract Informational Date Milestones Milestones Date Description Original Completion Date Current Completion Date No Milestones Contract Acceptance Date Original Completion Date Current Completion Date No Milestones Current Contract	-		
June 30, 2022 June 30, 2022 15.11% Date Description Original Completion Date Current Completion Date Milestones Exist Acceptance Date Image: Completion Date Image: Completion Date No Milestones Exist	ount Complete		
Contract Informational Date Milestones Date Description Original Completion Date Current Completion Date Acceptance Date No Milestones Exist for Contract			
Date Description Original Completion Date Current Completion Date No Milestones Exist for Contract Acceptance Date Image: Completion Date Image: Completion Date Image: Completion Date			
Acceptance Date			
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
Awarded Date April 7, 2021 April 7, 2021			
Letting Date March 19, 2021 March 19, 2021			
Notice to Proceed Date July 1, 2021 July 1, 2021			
Work Began Date			
Total Posted Items Pay \$8,797.15 \$13,586.50 \$22,383.65 Gross Item Adjustments \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 Incentive \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 Disincentive \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 Liquidated Damage \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 Other Contract Adjustments \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	2,383.65 00 00 00 00 00		
Contract Total Payable This Estimate: \$8,797.15			
ems Paid This Estimate Period			
Project Number Line Number Item Code Item Description Unit Unit Price Current Installed Qty Current	nt Installed Amount		
J9S3638 0020 6189916 MISC.Normal work adjustment factor DLR \$1.450 6,067	\$8,797.15		
Project J9S3638 - Total	\$8,797.15		
Overall - Total	\$8,797.15		
contract Adjustments This Estimate			
o Contract Adjustments Exist on Contract Ine Item Adjustments This Estimate			

No Data Available



Missouri Department of Transportation Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary Project Details

	Contract Project Information											
Project Number	Federal Proj. Number	Project Description	Route	County	Location of Work							
J9S3638		Job order contract for ADA improvements	Various	VARIOUS	at various locations in the Southeast District							

Totals by Job Numbers

3638		This Estimate	Previous	To Date
Posted Item	Pay	\$8,797.15	\$13,586.50	\$22,383.65
Gross Item	Adjustments	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
	Gross Item Pay	\$8,797.15	\$13,586.50	\$22,383.65
Incentive		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Disincentive	3	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Liquidated I	Damages	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Other Contr	act Adjustments	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00



Exceptions (Discrepancies) This Estimate Period No Exceptions Exist on Contract

Missouri Department of Transportation Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary Contract Line Items and Total Paid for All Estimates

Total Paid / All Items / All Estimates (Including this Estimate)

Note: Posted Q	uantities	and Value	es are b	ased on	Report Generated date and can differ from the posted an	nount at th	e time th	e Estimate v	vas Gen	erated.		
Contract Nm.CONTRACT	Project No.	Category	Line No.	Item Code	Description	Bid Quantity	Net Change Order	Total Current Quantity	Unit	Total Posted Approved Qty	Unit Price	Total Value POSTED To Date (See report generated date)
210319-H05	J9S3638	0001	0010	6189916	MISC.Nighttime work adjustment factor	2,500.00	0.00	2,500.00	DLR	0.00	\$1.95	\$0.00
		0001	0020	6189916	MISC.Normal work adjustment factor	95,000.00	0.00	95,000.00	DLR	15,437.00	\$1.45	\$22,383.65
		0001	0030	6189916	MISC.Weekend work adjustment factor	2,500.00	0.00	2,500.00	DLR	0.00	\$2.20	\$0.00
		0001	9000	6189916	MISC.Liquidated Damages	0.00			DLR		(\$1.00)	
		0001	9100	6189916	MISC.Additional Items	0.00			DLR	0.00	\$1.00	\$0.00
	Project J	9S3638 - To	tal Value	Posted to	Date as of Report Generated Date							\$22,383.65
210319-H05 Ove	rall - Total	Value Post	ed to Dat	te as of Re	port Generated Date							\$22,383.65



Missouri Department of Transportation Contractor's Pay Estimate Summary Installed Locations of Paid Line Items (This Estimate Only)

The information below this line is supplemental to the Estimate and is provided for confirmation of detail, location and quantity of work.

Line Number	Item Code	Description	DWR Date	DWR Approval Date	Quantity Posted	Units	Location	From Station/ Log Mile	Offset/ Distance	To Station/ Log Mile	Offset/ Distance	Comments
0020	6189916	MISC.	3/15/22	3/16/22	6,067.00	DLR	NE Corner of Intersection of Route WW and Park Ave. near Black River Coliseum in Poplar Bluff	0.000	ROC	0.100	ROC	Misc. (Removal of Improvements): 31.4 SQYD = \$31.4.0 Concrete Curk Ramp: 5.6 SQYD = \$448.00 Truncated Domes: 20 SQF = \$500.00 Concrete Sidewalk, 4 in: 30.2 SQYD = \$1.510.00 Integral Curb (6 in. Height and Under) Type A: 17.5 LF = \$525.00 Channelizer (Trim Line): 30 EA = \$270.00 Misc. (Right Lane Closure): LA = \$1,500.00 Mobilization: 1 EA = \$1,000.00 Subtotal: \$6,067.00 Adjusted Total: \$8,797.15

The information below this line are details for Construction Signs (if applicable). No Data Available



Line Item Adjustments by Estimate

Contract ID:190621-F01

No Data Available